N
O
R
M
A
CO
N
N

N
N
EC
T®
106 norma-connects.com
Technical data & Ordering information
NORMACONNECT® ARS
Designation Clamping ranges
D1–D2 in mm S B Recommended
tightening torque
W1
Product No.
ARS-M8-27 24-27 1.5 10.4
8 – 10 Nm
0151 8939 027
ARS-M8-33 30-33 1.5 10.4 0151 8939 033
ARS-M8-36 33-36 2.0 12.8
10 – 15 Nm
0151 8940 036
ARS-M8-39.5 36.5-39.5 2.0 12.0 0151 8940 040
ARS-M8-42 39-42 2.0 12.8 0151 8940 042
ARS-M8-45 42-45 2.5 13.6
15 – 20 Nm
0151 8941 045
ARS M8-46 43-46 2.5 12.8 0151 8941 046
ARS-M8-47 44-47 2.5 13.6 0151 8941 047
ARS-M8-48 45-49 2.5 13.2 0151 8941 048
ARS-M8-49 45-49 2.5 13.2 0151 8941 049
ARS-M8-50.5 51-54 2.5 13.2 0151 8941 505
ARS-M8-51 48-51 2.5 13.2 0151 8941 051
ARS-M8-54 51-54 2.5 13.2 0151 8941 054
ARS-M8-55 52-55 2.5 13.6 0151 8941 055
ARS-M8-58 55-58 2.5 13.2 0151 8941 058
ARS-M8-64 61-64 2.5 13.2 0151 8941 064
ARS-M8-66 63-66 2.5 13.2 0151 8941 066
ARS-M8-71 68-71 2.5 13.2 0151 8941 071
Pipe Clamps - Exhaust Pipe Clamp
ARS